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Table 13. State of Desalination Plant Operation
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Production Plant
ACtu?l Seawater Intake Outlet Capacity of
Operation . Actual Water Release .
Time Capacity Dense Saline Water
(days) (10*Mm?) (10 M3 (10*™m?)
3 K 91 # 2002 - 803.54 294.97 508.57
3 R 92 # 2003 - 832.34 289.59 532.60
% K 93 &£ 2004 - 1,219.68 496.69 717.29
% R 94 & 2005 - 1,167.78 477.61 689.28
% R 95 & 2006 - 1,495.97 618.74 870.12
% K 96 & 2007 - 1,489.81 603.38 882.39
% F 97 # 2008 - 1,166.49 480.69 684.16
% B 98 # 2009 - 955.29 397.80 557.54
3§ 99 # 2010 - 1,630.29 635.74 981.05
3 K 100#& 2011 - 2,174.68 831.73 1,342.72
% K 101&# 2012 - 2,114.44 755.37 1,358.99
% K 102# 2013 - 2,234.45 774.46 1,451.13
iz 8 T R(- 5Lp) 138.0 33.59 10.58 23.00
The 3rd Nuclear Power
Station (I)
Pz T AR(E 5L) 120.0 26.81 8.45 18.36
The 3rd Nuclear Power
Station (II)
2L R R 262.0 16.12 375 12.37
Gianshan Power Station
BLE TR B (1) 30.0 4.73 0.76 3.96
Tashan Power Station
L - SEALY )
365.0 1,194.62 364.15 830.47
10, 000CMD% -k 3% i 3
1°* Magong Seawater
Desalination Plant
(capacity : 10, 000CMD)
B2 ARk R 365.0 348.56 110.50 238.06

3, 000CMD= -k ;% it 3

15 Magong Seawater

Desalination Plant
(capacity : 3, 000CMD)
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Table 13. State of Desalination Plant Operation (Cont'l)
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Production Plant

FREFERR
()
Actual
Operation
Time

(days)

RS JCEA R

Seawater Intake

Capacity
(10*M?)

PRGBS 2

Actual

~

Water Release

(10*M?®)

Bk R (2

2)

Outlet Capacity of
Dense Saline Water

(104 M?)

2% R A
Wangan Seawater
Desalination Plant

3 L ]
Siyu Brackish Groundwate
Desalination Plant

= E B R
Cimei Brackish

Groundwater Desalination
Plant

LIRZE- L RE LD
Baisha Brackish

Groundwater Desalination
Plant

S R A
Chenggong Brackish

Groundwater Desalination
Plant

R ¥ Ry
Jiangjyun Brackish

Groundwater Desalination
Plant

o A2 s Rk T Ry
Siyu Seawater
Desalination Plant

B R SR 1
Tongpan Seawater
Desalination Plant

L2k R

Hujing Seawater
Desalination Plant

&P R A

Kinmen Seawater
Desalination Plant

B F (- &)A kR g (312)
Nangan Seawater
Desalination Plant (I)

364.0

365.0

354.0

365.0

365.0

62.0

365.0

365.0

365.0

344.0

35.93

52.62

27.64

27.04

71.36

0.99

82.76

7.30

16.20

65.60

14.56

42.44

19.99

19.64

47.18

0.82

27.38

2.90

6.40

20.68

21.37

10.18

7.65

7.40

24.18

0.17

55.38

4.30

9.80

44.92
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Table 13. State of Desalination Plant Operation (Cont'd)
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Production Plant Actugl Seawater Intake Outlet Capacity of
Operation . Actual Water Release .
Time Capacity Dense Saline Water
(days) (10*M?) (10*M?®) (104 M3
LIPS ALY 336.0 45.32 14,51 29.05
Dongyin Seawater
Desalination Plant
M5 R R R 341.0 30.38 9.58 19.16
Beikan Seawater
Desalination Plant
3 F (= B)E R R 298.0 36.16 10.89 21.78
Nangan Seawater
Desalination Plant (II)
aOE ARk R 339.0 21.36 6.56 13.12
Hischu Seawater
Desalination Plant
B F(ZH)A R R 345.0 89.36 32.74 56.45
Nangan Seawater
Desalination
Plant (IID)
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Ll 1027 I %
Rk (- 5) 10.58 1. 37
Pz Tk (2 58) 8. 45 1.09
T 2 3.75 0.48
ELFTHR (B5#) 0.76 0.10
B 2% - s okk v g10, 000CMDi4 Ak 5% i 35 364. 15 47.02
B o % - s kR B3, 000CMDI& -k i 1 3% 110. 50 14. 27
HE AR R 14. 56 1.88
a o E kT R 42. 44 5.48
= E 80 R 19.99 2.58
IR R L] 19. 64 2.54
B3R R 47.18 6. 09
- R 0.82 0.11
& Jt?%ﬂ ' SEELY 27. 38 3.54
ﬁ R SERLY ] 2.90 0.37
T SR L ] 6. 40 0.83
LR UNE R SRR ] 20. 68 2.67
LA SR 14. 51 1. 87
A F AR R 9.58 1.24
3 F () AR R 10. 89 1.41
& OE AR R 6. 56 0.85
3% (Z8) A8 R 32.74 4.23
774. 46 100. 00
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